TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

55777

56267

71705

70422

79429

72673

77213

70217

76919

79405

79612

78082

55416

95221

58020

51901

53150

59373

54496

Namn

Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir

Rioja Bordon Crianza

Chateau de Brescou

Cuvée Laurent

Rhys Bearwallow Pinot Noir

Alesia Anderson Valley Pinot Noir

Giulia Negri Langhe Nebbiolo Pian delle
Mole

Les Sorts Seleccid

Irancy

Barolo Marassio

Dolia

Morgon Terre de Charme

Laetitia Whole Cluster Pinot Noir

Lalama

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

Les Sorts Serra Catalana

Domaine Comte Peraldi Cuvée Cardinal

Elegante

Maison Renard Bordeaux

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-30

Argéng
2019
2018
2020
2020
2014

2016
2019

2021
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2017
2021

2022

Producent

Ponzi Vineyards

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Domaine de Brescou

Domaine Combier

Rhys Vineyards

Rhys Vineyards

Giulia Negri

Celler Masroig

Clotilde Davenne

Giulia Negri

Domaine de Noiré

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Laetitia Vineyard & Winery

Dominio do Bibei

Domaine Guyon

Chiara Condello

Celler Masroig

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Sant'/Armettu

Maison Renard

Land

USA

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

USA

Italien

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Rott

Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
375 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi

750 ml

Pris*

299 kr

89 kr

179 kr

219 kr

599 kr

449 kr

249 kr

125 kr

229 kr

1249 kr

329 kr

219 kr

525 kr

225 kr

379 kr

129 kr

279 kr

549 kr

350 kr

119 kr



